

Scoring Summary

RFP#: COG-2156

RFP Title: CMMS and Facility Management Software

Active Submissions

	Total	A - Technical Proposal	A-1 - Supplier Overview & Qualifications	A-2 - Products, Services, and Capabilities	A-3 - Go-To-Market Strategy
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 65 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 15 pts
OperationsHERO	80.33 pts	52.33 pts	15 pts	25 pts	12.33 pts
MaintainX	77.33 pts	47.33 pts	14 pts	23.33 pts	10 pts
JLL Technologies	77.33 pts	47.33 pts	14.33 pts	22.33 pts	10.67 pts
AtkinsRéalisis	75.67 pts	47.67 pts	15.33 pts	26 pts	6.333 pts

	B - Cost Proposal	B-1 - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 35 pts	/ 35 pts
OperationsHERO	28 pts	28 pts
MaintainX	30 pts	30 pts
JLL Technologies	30 pts	30 pts
AtkinsRéalisis	28 pts	28 pts

Eliminated Submissions

	A - Technical Proposal	A-1 - Supplier Overview & Qualifications	A-2 - Products, Services, and Capabilities	A-3 - Go-To-Market Strategy	B - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 65 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 15 pts	/ 35 pts
AtomAI Solutions Inc.	44.33 pts	13 pts	27 pts	4.333 pts	-
zLink Inc.	44 pts	13 pts	27.33 pts	3.667 pts	-
UpKeep	43.67 pts	10 pts	26 pts	7.667 pts	-
Datanetiix Solutions	41.33 pts	10.33 pts	20.67 pts	10.33 pts	-
AssetWorks	39.67 pts	16 pts	15 pts	8.667 pts	-
AIMXCEL INC	37 pts	11.67 pts	18.67 pts	6.667 pts	-
Accruent	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	-
RibbitZ LLC	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	-

	A - Technical Proposal	A-1 - Supplier Overview & Qualifications	A-2 - Products, Services, and Capabilities	A-3 - Go-To-Market Strategy	B - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 65 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 15 pts	/ 35 pts
	B-1 - Cost Proposal				
Supplier	/ 35 pts				
AtomAI Solutions Inc.	-				
zLink Inc.	-				
UpKeep	-				
Datanetiix Solutions	-				
AssetWorks	-				
AIMXCEL INC	-				
Accruent	-				

	A - Technical Proposal	A-1 - Supplier Overview & Qualifications	A-2 - Products, Services, and Capabilities	A-3 - Go-To-Market Strategy	B - Cost Proposal
Supplier	/ 65 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 15 pts	/ 35 pts
RibbitZ LLC	-				

Reason

Supplier	Disqualified by	Reason
AtomAI Solutions Inc.	David Robbins	Did not meet 45pt minimum
UpKeep	David Robbins	Did not meet 45pt minimum
RibbitZ LLC	David Robbins	nonresponsive. did not submit any of the required forms.
zLink Inc.	David Robbins	Did not meet 45pt minimum
AIMXCEL INC	David Robbins	Did not meet 45pt minimum
Accruent	David Robbins	Unresponsive. Did not sign Master Agreement
Datanetiix Solutions	David Robbins	Did not meet 45pt minimum
AssetWorks	David Robbins	Did not meet 45pt minimum